

Selfridges Selection Congratulations hamper

Includes: Love Cocoa "Congrats" honeycomb milk chocolate bar 75g, Selfridges Selection chocolate-enrobed salted caramels 150g, Selfridges Selection Truffle Nuts 150g, Selfridges Selection strawberry & champagne jam 340g, Selfridges Selection Selfridges British heather honey 227g, Selfridges Selection Scottish all-butter shortbread tin 250g, Selfridges Selection 16-piece chocolate selection box 200g, Selfridges Selection Prosecco 750ml, 16" wicker hamper

Love Cocoa "Congrats" honeycomb milk chocolate bar 75g

Ingredients

Raw Cane Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, **Milk Powder(Milk)**, Emulsifier: **Soya Lecithin(Soybean)**, Natural Vanilla Flavouring, Glucose Syrup, Sodium Bicarbonate, Rice Flour, Honeycomb Granules (Sugar, Wheat)

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Cereals containing gluten

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(19)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(41)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g

Energy - kJ 2411.0000 per 100g / 2411.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 576.0000 per 100g / 576.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 36.2000 per 100g / 36.2000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 21.7000 per 100g / 21.7000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 54.9000 per 100g / 54.9000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 46.1000 per 100g / 46.1000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.9000 per 100g / 1.9000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 5.7000 per 100g / 5.7000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .1900 per 100g / .1900 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection chocolate-enrobed salted caramels 150g

Ingredients

Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, **Milk** Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin; Vanilla Extract)(**Milk,Soya**), White Sugar, Whipping Cream(**Milk**), Golden Syrup, Cocoa Butter, Unsalted Butter(**Milk**), Pink Himalayan Salt, Vanilla Bean Paste, Sea Salt

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(20)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(45)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 25 g

Energy - kJ 1824.0000 per 100g / 456.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 435.0000 per 100g / 109.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 23.5000 per 100g / 5.9000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 14.3000 per 100g / 3.6000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 54.2000 per 100g / 13.6000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 53.0000 per 100g / 13.3000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .8000 per 100g / .2000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 2.6000 per 100g / .7000 Per Portion

Salt (g) 1.7100 per 100g / .4300 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Truffle Nuts 150g

Ingredients

Nut Mix (Peanuts, Almonds, Cashews) (**Almonds,Cashews,Peanuts**), Truffle Salt (Sea Salt, Black Summer Truffles, Truffle Flavouring), Cane Sugar, White Truffle Aroma,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Peanuts

Nuts

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Lactose Intolerance

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegans

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 2430.0000 per 100g / 729.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 586.0000 per 100g / 176.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 47.0000 per 100g / 14.1000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 7.0000 per 100g / 2.1000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 12.0000 per 100g / 3.6000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 7.0000 per 100g / 2.1000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 8.0000 per 100g / 2.4000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 26.0000 per 100g / 7.8000 Per Portion

Salt (g) 3.0000 per 100g / .9000 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection strawberry & champagne jam 340g**Ingredients**

Sugar, Strawberries, Champagne, Lemon Juice from Concentrate, Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin

Jam or marmalade legal information (if applicable)**Jam**

Prepared with g of fruit per 100g: 50

Prepared with g of sugar per 100g: 1

Present on Packaging: Yes

% Fruit per 100g 50 Total Sugar Content per 100g 1

Product Claims - Suitable For

Contains alcohol

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 1037.0000 per 100g / 156.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 244.0000 per 100g / 37.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) .0000 per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .0000 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 59.0000 per 100g / 8.8000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 59.0000 per 100g / 8.8000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.1000 per 100g / .2000 Per Portion

Protein (g) .0000 per 100g

Salt (g) .0000 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Selfridges British heather honey 227g**Ingredients**

Honey

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g

Energy - kJ 1272.0000 per 100g / 1272.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 304.0000 per 100g / 304.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) .0000 per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .0000 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 82.4000 per 100g / 82.4000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 82.1000 per 100g / 82.1000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .2000 per 100g / .2000 Per Portion

Protein (g) .3000 per 100g / .3000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .0000 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Scottish all-butter shortbread tin 250g**Ingredients**

Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin)(Cereals containing gluten),
Salted Butter(**Milk**), Caster Sugar, Cornflour, **Milk Powder(Milk),**

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Soya

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 22 g

Energy - kJ 2259.0000 per 100g / 497.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 540.0000 per 100g / 119.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 32.3000 per 100g / 7.1000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 20.8000 per 100g / 4.6000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 60.7000 per 100g / 13.4000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 19.6000 per 100g / 4.3000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.9000 per 100g / .4000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 5.0000 per 100g / 1.1000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .8000 per 100g / .1800 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection 16-piece chocolate selection box 200g

Ingredients

Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **Milk** Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring) (**Milk, Soya**), Cane Sugar, Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin)(**Soya**), White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **Milk** Powder, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring)(**Milk, Soya**), Glucose Syrup, Ginger, Almond(**Nuts**), Water, **Brazil Nuts**(**Nuts**), Sweetened Condensed Skimmed **Milk**(**Milk**), Coconut Oil, Invert Sugar Syrup, Humectant: Sorbitol, Demerara Sugar, Sea Salt, Freeze Dried Strawberry Pieces, Natural Flavourings, Freeze Dried Coffee, Ethanol, Strawberries, Sodium Bicarbonate, Colours (Beetroot Red, Cochineal, Iron Oxide, Titanium Dioxide), Emulsifier: Mono and diglycerides of fatty acids, Natural Flower, Stabiliser: Gum Arabic, Invertase, Rice Flour, Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Flavouring

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Eggs

Nuts

Cereals containing gluten

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(20)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(33)% (Minimum 20%)

Chocolate % Information - Dark Chocolate

Dark Cocoa Solids %(70) % (Minimum 35%)

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 12 g

Energy - kJ 2028.0000 per 100g / 243.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 484.0000 per 100g / 58.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 25.1000 per 100g / 3.0000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 13.3000 per 100g / 1.6000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 56.8000 per 100g / 6.8000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 51.6000 per 100g / 6.2000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.9000 per 100g / .2000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 5.1000 per 100g / .6000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .4000 per 100g / .0500 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.